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No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004
Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

List Type Regionatl List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Free State

‘Position: Last Name. = S First Names ) i S : AN/ CUY
1 MASITHELA NEO HARRISON 6603205389088 Y
2 KOMPHELA BUTANA MOSES 5512075752088 Y

‘3 NTOMBELA SEFORA HIXSONIA 5704160894087 Y
4 KHUNOU NTHABISENG PAULINE 6912210843082 Y
5 MADUMISE MEISI MAUREEN 3405070229081 Y
6 SOTYU MAKHOTSO MAGDELINE 5705280828087 Y
7 MAGAU KGOMOTSO RUTH 6708310391083 Y
8 ABRAM SALAMUDDI 4010065091089 Y
9 MODISENYANE LEWELE JOHN 5106255568081 Y
10 MOSALA BAHLAKOANA GODFREY 3404035125088 Y
11 RADEBE BHEKIZIZWE ABRAM 6511045516085 Y
12 MNGUNI BAFUNANI AARON 6012225553089 Y
13 MABE ELISA SIS] 6708210266088 Y
14 MALEBO SEKHOPI MOLISAOTSILE ANDREW 6004055847087 Y
15 MTEBELE NYAMEKO ERIC 6207185638088 Y
16 KOTZEE ARIAL PERCEVEL 6209275007087 Y
17 MOEKETSE KHATLISO MISHACK 6502265576081 Y
18 SIYONZANA MXOLISI ASHFORD 6701055497082 Y
19 PHALATSE LEBONA DORALD 6705155245085 Y
20 ATOLO MICHAEL TEMBINKOSI 5511305658081 Y
21 MOJAKI MOJAKI KEOABETSOE 5802286269083 Y
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004

No. 26209 65

Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Gauteng

[ LiFirst Names

1 KOPENG OBED

2 KGOALI JOYCE LESAWANA

3 GXOWA NONKUMBI BERTHA

4 FUBBS JOAN MARIAE LOUISE
5 MOLEKET! PHILLIP JABULANI

6 NEL ANDRIES CARL

7 LEKGORO MPETJANE KGAOGELO
8 VAD! ISMAIL

9 HOUNKPATIN SEMAMANYANE DOROTHY
10 MONARENG OUPA EPHRAIM

11 RAMODIBE DOROTHY MAPULA

12 MORUTOA MASEFELE ROSALIA
13 KEKANA CHARLES DANNY

14 MALULEKA HOMES PETER

15 BASTARDO-IBANEZ LORETTA

16 MLANGENI ANDREW

17 ZITA LANGA

18 HOGAN BARBARA ANNE

19 THABETHE ELIZABETH

20 MAUNYE MAGGIE MARGARET
21 NGCENGWANE NOMPENDLKO DORIS
22 NXUMALO MUNTU DOREEN

23 SMITH VINCENT GECRGE

24 CACHALIA ISMAIL MAHOMED

25 XINGWANA LULAMA MARYTHERESA
26 MAGAZI MAVIS NONTSIKELELO
27 NJIKELANA SiSA JAMES

28 BOGOPANE-ZULU HENDRIETTA IPELENG
29 MOKOENA AUBREY DUNDUBALA
30 HAJAIG FATIMA

31 SCHNEEMANN GREGORY DAVID

32 SITHOLE DUMISANI JOB

33 NGELE NOMBUYISELO JOYCE
34 MKHIZE HLENGIWE BUHLE

35 NGWENYA WINNIE

36 DANIELS PAMELA

37 ZONDO RAMALEPA PAULUS
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5802285996082

i

5001130657086
3411280210085
4411300070088
5706155989087
6510025041080
5710115841081
6004025123080
5711150800081
5807135882085
4204200348088
3905140138089
5411275760084
5403055717087
6204060150085
2506065341087
6712075777080
5202280148088
5909060858088
4711280591080
4707130362086
4908160744082
6007185198081
2912205069085
5509230876083
6305170694084
5508105761081
7103110658080
4804125214081
3812100408082
6508265091088
6801185329088
3301190070085
5209060180082
5307140774088
6709180881088
4903045219087
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66 No. 26209

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004
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DUBE
THATHE
MANQA
MOLOI
MOHLALA
SIBISI
RATSOMA
TIKLY

BHAM
TSELE
MAJOMBOZ!
MBAZIMA
MALOBA
SITHOLE
MASHININI
RADEBE
MASHIMBYE
MOKOENA
DU PREEZ
KELEBONYE
MOROE
RAMORAKE
KHAUOE

CIONDILE THEMBENJANI
DAVID

SHADRACK NHLANHLA
JOYCE CLEMENTINE
RAMPHELANE JOHNNY BOPHELO
IRVIN BAFANA

MAGGIE MULALIFE
MOHAMMED

HASSEN

DOLLY HILLARY

SIPHO LOVUYO
MATLOTLOMANE JAMES
SELLO OBED

PAULUS

MUSA ROBERT

LINDI RUFUS

JOSEPH NTSHIKIWANE
THEODORA MATSHIDISO
GEORGE LUCAS

TEFO ONKGOPOTSE
JOHANNES

RASETSANE EULENDAR
ELIAS

5807040752084
5010155819083
6903155758088
6405130539088
6007185766085
6201305845081
4902060603084
3907075552086
4807135044083
5810250555080
5806235935082
5609075838089
4304065297089
5504065391084
6412235374080
6406235487082
6904095786080
5403210773082
7110085128080
6805075829081
5807235845081
6608100577083
6709255419087
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004

No. 26209 67

Party
List Type
Election

Province

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election

KwaZulu-Natat

iPositioniLast Name

W o ~NOG D WN-=

N NN NRNRN=L A& O a8 a o oad s
G HWONIDSDOANTO HEWN O

EBRAKIM
GIGABA
BHENGU
GABELA

BHAMJEE

ROUTLEDGE
NXUMALO

MKHIZE
BLOSE
HUANG
CWELE
BHENGU
AINSLIE
LUTHULY

GCWABAZA

NTULI
XOLO

MAGUBANE

DAMBUZA

MABUYAKHULU

CELE

NYAMAKAZI-NJOBE

NENE
DIRKS
MBILI
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UEirst Names

EBRAHIM ISMAIL

KNOWLEDGE MALUSI NKANYEZ!

NOZABELO RUTH
LUCKY SIFISO

YUSUF SULEMAN
NOZIZWE CHARLOTTE
SAMUEL NEOCLEOUS
ZAKHELE SIPHO

HAPPY MAMLILI
SHIAAN-BIN
SIYABONGA CYPRIAN
PHUMZILE

ARTHUR ROY
ALBERTINAH NOMATHULI
NDABAKAYISE ERASMUS
MAKHONI MARIA
EVERSON THOBIGUNYA
NTANDO EMMANUEL
BEAUTY NOMHLE
DUMISAN! VINCENT
MOSIE ANTONY
FUNDISWA LUCRITIA
MDUDU JOSHUA
MERVYN ALEXANDER
MANDLENKOSI ENOCK

3707015094086
7108305331088
5205240350082
6805315517082
5001105183084
5206290730082
5809185855086
5009065611085
5107070248081
5207015936087
5809035786085
7109170391082
4807105568087
3203150274089
5407085704080
5306100245089
4612025521087
3908075149089
5409160914089
5811205269082
5511255787088
6309220789084
4803285521087
6401175211089
6310165611085
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68 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004
Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

{tion Last Name 1,
MABUDAFHASI

1

2 MASERUMULE
3 BALOYI

4 MATHIBELA

5 MAHLANGU

6 MATLALA

7 NKUNA

8 MOLOTO

9 MORWAMOCHE
10 NGWENYA

11 DIALE

12 TOLO

13 MASHANGOANE
14 PHADAGI

15 MOKOENA

16 NWAMITWA-SHILUBANA
17 MASHIGO

18 PHALA

19 MAJA

20 LISHIVHA

21 MASHILE

22 MAAKE

23 MATLANYANE
24 NGOBENI

25 LYLE

26 MAHOSI

27 MADIBA

28 MAKOELA

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM
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First Names

i

AN/CU*:

THIZWILONDI REJOYCE
FRANS TLOKWE
MASENYANI RICHARD
NOMVULA FRIEDA
MNINWA JOHANNES
MOTSWALEDI HEZEKIEL
CONSTANCE

KOENA ARTHUR
KGOLOKO WALTER
MAKWENA LYDIA
LETSAU NELSON
LEKOBA JACK

PULENG ROSELINE
MUTHUNDINNE GEORGE
MATHUPA LAMECK
TINYIKO LWANDLAMUN! PHILLIA
REFILWE JUNIOR
MAHWIDI JOHN
SHOAHLANE JOHN
TSHIWELA ELIDAH
BUOANG LEMIAS
JEROME JOSEPH
HELEN FLORA

JOHN KHOMBOMUN!
ARTHUR GILBERT
NDIVHUHO GRACE
MATHUME FRANS
MASILO ISAAC

4305230419086
5506065964083
5812256283089
4109130241081
5210085685089
6406045830083
5502080782089
6807025332083
5312055586089
3508060209086
3601017719081
4811215610086
5109060599085
5206265159085
5703235254087
4006270258083
4710070561089
2402245207085
4107035419083
5806280174082
5712175737084
6212166010087
5602030790081
5708155606083
4911235099086
5103140164085
5411015471083
5110175614082
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 69

Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Eiection
Province Mpumalanga

‘Position Last Name First Names

1 CHIKUNGA LYDIA SINDISIWE 5811090881082 Y
2 SIBANYONI JONAS BEN 5208145711085 Y
3 MANANA MILLICENT NTOMBIZODWA SIBONGILE 6009060860082 Y
4 MATHEBE PIET MOHLAMME 6101165838087 Y
5 SIBOZA SIPHO - 6404115463083 Y
8 SEKGOBELA PR]SCILLA SINDISIWE 5705110768081 Y
7 GOLOLO CHRISTOPHER LANCASTER 5810035926085 Y
8 KOTWAL ZUNAID 6011015051080 Y
9 NTULI BONGI MARIA 4009250427082 Y
10 SIBANDE MTIKENI PATRICK 5711105841081 Y
11 KHOLWANE SIKHUMBUZO ERIC 7209245316088 Y
12 NHLENGETHWA DUMISILE GOODNESS 6907040318081 Y
13 MNGOMEZULU GARTH PIET 5202205781088 Y
14 NYAMBI ARCHIBOLD JOMO 7211285316085 Y
15 SHONGWE LETTA NTOMBI 5011250441088 Y
16 NGUBENI JAN MBONGENI 6104065818084 Y
17 XHALA NTOMBIZONKE 6305050333084 Y
18 SHONGWE LEONARD MANDLA 6411285601087 Y
19 MUDAU NYAMBENI WILSON 6101045971082 Y
20 TSHABALALA MAMSIE THERESIA 4212030211087 Y
21 SHABANGU ENOCH ISHMAEL 6111145564083 Y
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70

No. 26209

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province North West

o

W NG WN =

NN = @A a o da aaaaw
20D OCEO~NOOGA~EWN=2O

" RASMENI

14 Apr 2004 Nationa! Election

KHUMALO
KASIENYANE
MALOYI
DODOVU
MOKOTO
SKHOSANA
SURTY
MAINE
MOLEFE
MOATSHE
MAKGATE
ANTHONY
LOUW
MALONEY
MAIMANE
KGWELE
CINDI

SELAU
KGAUWE
KGARIMETSA

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM
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SOLOMON MANDLENKOS!

KGOTSO MOSES
ONEWANG REBECCA
PATRICK DUMILE NONO
THAMSANQA SIMON
NTHIBANE REBECCA
WINDVOEL MLOMABO
MOHAMED ENVER
MAKATSE SOPHIA
CHRISTOPHER THABO
MONAKO STEPHEN
MAMOSOEU WENDY
TUELO GIBSON
SAMUEL KOLMAN
LORNA

DOUGLAS SELEKE
LESIBA MOSES
NONCEBA VERONICA
GAOLAOLWE JOSEPH
QALAS JOSIAS
JAKOBA JACOB

T
530917564208
6809285639082
5203070782086
6805056166081
6907125529081
7302250716084
5808165884082
5308155132089
4801150614086
6609265032088
4205295508080
6301100377080
5611155826083
5209245243086
6102280524031
6906166356081
6209115961089
5110200604082
5201315737089
5508105771080
4909145687081
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 71

Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Northern Cape

Position Last Name First Names iv) AN/CU*

1 COMBRINCK JOHANNES JACOBUS 7104075192081 Y

2 MENTOR MABEL PATRONELLA 6310190740081 Y

3 ASIYA SPETHO ENOCH 6210105558083 Y

4 KGWARE MECONE DAVID 4406055476084 Y

5 LUBIDLA NOMPUMELELO EVELYN 3805140194084 Y

6 SULLIMAN MOHAMED AHMED 5310175161080 Y

7 PHOLOHOLO KELEBOGILE JULLIET 5808140894081 Y

8 NXUMALO SIBONGILE 7012075618080 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM Page: 21 of 201
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72 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004
Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

1 MOSS
2 KANNEMEYER
3 JOEMAT

4 OLIFANT

5 TINTO

6 PIETERSE

7 MADUMA

8 MAKASH

9 ARENDSE

10 MOSS

11 NTWANAMBI
12 MKONGI

13 MADELLA

14 NGAMLAHA

15 NTUTA

16 WILLEMSE

17 LOTTERING

18 SHUMA

19 NTSOMI
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BRUCE WILLIAM
RHODA ROSALINE
DANIEL APRIL ANDREW
BULELWA

RANDY DESMOND
LAWRENCE DALUXOLO
XOLISWA CAROLINE
JONATHAN DONELEY
LINDA NELLIE
NOSIPHO DOROTHY
BONGANI MICHAEL
ANDREW FRANS
TANDIWE IRENE
MCEBISI ALFRED
HENDRIK

ELIZABETH

STANLEY

CHARLES

6505115179089
4708080065083
5607315133089
5309120721089
5604175103083
5201255750084
5608100872089
5408205183088
6411100048084
5909250822084
7103095729088
6207125214085
4306160468085
6810315606083
5609185170084
4809250185089
6212035264089
6309145515085
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 73

Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

@ ~NO U A WN

N O RN NN 2 0 w2 ca o a oa a a©
AP WONASOENTO PN 2O
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SINUKA
MAFRIKA
SOXUJWA
MNGQIBISA
MADELA
NGANI
SOXUJWA
MATE
MCOSELI
KULA
MALAMBILE
DYANTY!
MTSATSE
KALOKI
MATYU
SOLWANDLE
KAKAZA
KONDILE
HANISE
NIKELO
BELL
PAKADE
MATE
NTLABATHI
MAPENA

ZAMILE HECTOR

ANDILE ERNEST
MONGEZI BENJAMIN
TOBELA WINKY
MZWANDILE ALFRED
BARTHOLOMEN MBUZELI
NOMFUNEKO FLORENCE
NONTSIKELELO YVONNE
NOMBUYISELO EUNICE
THANDUXOLO DAVID
MATSHAWANDILE
WANDILE MERRIMAN
MPIKISO GLADYS

JULIA

ZWELINZIMA BENJAMIN
THEMBA ELWIN

MONDE

MZIWAMADODA LAWRENCE

MANDLA RAYMOND

MARGARET NOMALUNGELO

STHEMBISO WILLIAM
GOODMAN SITEMBISO
TANDILE DAVID
JEREMIAH MSIKELELI
MASIKANE EDWARD

T

6803215324089
6908055339087
6602195370082
6006061284080
5612205802082
4809095826087
6909290751086
5612240696085
5902220232088
6510195581089
6104275845083
6412265397084
4807140610084
6807071032082
5608195854083
5007305381089
5812246981082
6710255335083
7509295664083
6008030654088
6807315342081
7110305465080
6208125534084
5407065770085
7906085431089
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74 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List c

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State :

iPosition Last Name 'First Names

1 TLADI KETLHOILWE SOPHIA 5204090470082 Y
2 NHLAPO LEJONE PAULUS 6605035846088 Y
3 KHABELE JOSEPHA MARUPING 6501155530083 Y
4 KHOOE MPHO GRACE 7602170362087 Y
5 MELAMU LEEUW LEBOHANG MALEHQ 7405075454086 Y
6 LEKOTA NOTSI NICOLAS 6401155559085 Y
7 MAKWA MAZWI DAVID 6410285634080 Y
8 HLELI LUVUYO 5507095745088 Y
9 PAULUS MOJALEFA WILLIAM 6901065747084 Y
10 NTHEJANE TSHEPO ERIC 6904065586080 Y
11 NGAKA MOSOEU PETRUS 4607145263081 Y
12 MORAKE MOKGOBO SIMON 7202115797081 Y
13 MOFOKENG LEJONE JONAS 6609055418083 Y
14 TSHABALALA SEKOLOSA PAULUS 6803145618089 Y
15 MOFOKENG ESAU DAVID 6205055560089 Y
16 LETSOAKA MATAUWANA ISAAC 7208115727085 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM Page: 24 of 201
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 75

Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

‘Bosition Last Nam T T — -
1 KGOKONG MPOTSENG JAIRUS 5109035677081 Y
2 MYEZA SESINYANA CATHERINE 4708010609083 Y
3 THOKOANE STRIKE EDWARD 5208105909083 Y
4 MONNAKGOTLA RAMONTSHO DANIEL 5802145831081 Y
5  NDABENI THABO ERNEST EDWIN 5709115936081 Y
6  KETYE MBULELO 5612275090089 Y
7 BIYA GEORGE MLUNGISA 6508165347085 Y
8  MOLEFE THEMBA EDMUND 5603025826088 Y
9 QEKEMA NELVIS 6709035283084 Y
10 NTWASA SANDILE SITHENJWA 4206085512084 Y
11 MAXAMBA BRIDGET 7305040430080 Y
12 MARIMUTHU ZAYNE MUHAMMED RESHAAD 6705125022085 Y
13 MAESELA SEHANELE CAROLINE 6110180740087 Y
14 KLAASTE KHUDUGANE VALETTA ANNASTINA 5410210808081 Y
15 LEBETHE DAVID THABISI 5704245848082 Y
16 THABAPELO CECILIA 7103120958082 Y
17 SEKOKOPE RONNIE MATSHEDISO 5801245696089 Y
18 TSHULE MPHO MELVIN 7204145306081 Y
19 DIRE NAOMI DOROTHY 5909230826080 Y
20 CHILOANE BOISANANG ISAAC 6308195303087 Y
21 MOLEFE CROSBY 4711285283089 Y
22 THOKOANE GABISILE JOHANNA 5508260705089 Y
23 MOGARI SUSAN 7307010256081 Y
24 SIGABI SIPHO 7206055776088 Y
25 HABED REFILWE ANNAH 5201290783082 Y
26 MAQOMA THULISILE BUKELWA 7701030673087 Y
27 MAAKE MPHO RAYMOND 7209025490087 Y
28 FHEDZISANI KHAUKANANI HARRISON 5202015617084 Y

Page: 25 of
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No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004
Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Eilection

Province KwaZutu-Natal

Position Last Name " First Names

1 SIMELANE MBUDI JOSEPH 3601125155087 Y
2 MAJOLA SIBUSISO MAURICE 5804145914081 Y
3 KHUMALO VIRGINIA CONSTANCE ZIBUYILE 4610070546082 Y
4 SONTANGANA PHILLIP THEMBA 5911055402088 Y
5 NGCOBO SINDISIWE CYNTHIA 7010180516082 Y
6 MASEKO FIKILE MAGGIE 5803140847080 Y
7 ZWANE SIPHO GEORGE 5506125684085 Y
8 KUNENE SITHEMBISO OBED 5703136037086 Y
9 PRINSLOO ANTHONY DIXIE 6409195174013 Y
10 MTSHALI BENEDICT MFANAFUTHI 6912205778087 Y
11 ZIKALALA SIPHIWE DERRICK 7206115459089 Y
12 MBOKAZ| SIPHIWE ISAAC 7312016002083 Y
13 MTSHALLI HENRY 7309115360081 Y
14 HLATSWAYO SIFISO WISEMAN RANSOME 7508085981087 Y
15 KUNENE VUSUMUZI ERIC 7508095551084 Y
16 COCHRANE GAVIN 7909105274083 Y
17 NZIMANDE SIBUSISO HYACINTH 7010026047086 Y
18 DLAMIN! DUMISANI ASAUL 8104145631083 Y
19 MKHWANAZ| PHUMLANI 6807235492081 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM Page: 26 of 201
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STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 77

Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

‘Rosition: Last:Name rstNames 10

NODOBA T JOSEPH GANTEBALE ' ' 6408265572080

1 Y
2 RAPHALALANI RAMUDZULLI SAUL 4903035815084 Y
3 NKADIMENG KGALAKE DONALD 4803235710087 Y
4 MOHLALA SESHUANYANA JOHANNES 4108115452085 Y
5 MOYAHA NGOAKO PATRICK 6202026238085 Y
8 MAESELA SEHANELE CAROLINE 6110180740087 Y
7 NEPHAWE TSHILIDZI ENOS 5309015818081 Y
8 BANDA CHARROS 6204035617085 Y
9 MASHABELA BYALANE HARRY 3102075168089 Y
10 MPHAHLELE HARRY MOSES MABULE 5805295828088 Y
11 RAPHALALANI ITANI RAPHAEL 6611235814082 Y
12 RASETHABA SESITOA MOUNTBATTEN 4707105638080 Y
13 RAPOTU MAPHEFO NORAH 6303270357082 Y
14 RAPHALALANI MATAMELA MESHARK - 4703035999080 Y
15 RAMABULANA TSHIGEMBA DERICK 5710075393081 Y
16 LEPUTU KGOTSUBU EPHRAIM 3804245290087 Y
17 DIKOBO KOTI JACOB 6202225695085 Y
18 RADINGWANA MODUPI CATCH 6902025478083 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM Page: 27 of 201
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No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party AZANIAN PEQPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

LI First Names

TJETJE PAULUS 5508125436086

iPosition Last Name

1 MOSAE Y
2 MBULI BABUSISIWE UNITY GLENROSE 5612040341080 Y
3 MASHILWANE SEGASHANE PAUL 6003065924084 Y
4 PODILE MOTHIBEDI SOLLY 5807275918087 Y
5 MATSOMANE SHIKO TEBOGO 6404150397089 Y
6 SETE DIMAKATSO SINA ONIKA 5708081028089 Y
7 RAKWENA STEPHEN JABULANI 6612255826089 Y
8 MAKOFANE JAMES SELLO 6601145623087 Y
9 SINDANE JOHANNES FUNDI 5607205860080 Y
10 MAEPA MOKGOKO MALAKIA 6702135422082 Y
1 MODIGA SEBELE ISAAC 6810145920084 Y
12 MABOA LEGASA ZEPHRAS 6011075617085 Y
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Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

Position Last Name

1 TAU

2 MTHOMBENI
3 SEABELO

4 MBELEKOANE
5 MAKHASI

6 KGALEG!

7 MOTSEMME
8 MAJOLA

9 RANGAKA
10 MOLAPISI

" MASEKO

12 NKOSI

13 MONEOE

14 CHAPMAN
15 KUNENE

16 RANYANE

17 BUHLUNGU

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:21 PM
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““'First Names

THOMAS MATALANE
NJANYANA SIMON
JOHANNES BUTI
ELVIS

RONALD MTHUTHUZELI
PATRICK RAMAMOPOLO
LEKOME MICHAEL

BOY SOLOMON

RAYMOND MOGOPODI
KEIKANTSEMANG BETTY
SANYANE ABRAM MOLUTSIH
ANDREW PULE

ORPHAN OUPA

BULASANA MOSES

NOMSA PATIENCE

LEBEKO WILLIAM
BUYISELWA YVONNE

7612155504082
5912065932080
5307155765088
6912056180086
7007065516088
7011175724087
6606265805083
6609085646083
7205275768081
7304201082087
7007165727080
7311205977089
6210075976083
6704135232081
7307250757087
6405085696081
5911130847083
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Party AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Eiection
Province Northern Cape

Positiontast Name St R M‘fFirs't"Names T, D 5

1 MASHODI SEBETSO CHRISTOPHER 561027575208 Y

2 PLAATUJIES THOMAS NYANISO 5906095664085 Y

3 MAKUKUMARE MAANOAHEDILE JOSEPH 5012015860083 Y
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No. 26209 81

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province Western Cape

QUNTA
NTSOBI
PAKADE
PLAATJIE
PLAATJIE
GOTYANA
MATYESHA
MSIZI
BONGO
SOMLOTA
SOMDAKA
SCHUTTE
NDUNA
MBANYANA
SLWANA
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14 Apr 2004 National Election

Rt aaa
VUYISA CEBANI
NOSIPHIWO TRYPHINA
SITHEMBELE GCOBANI
MZWANDILE JACKSON
LINDELWA MABEL
ANDILE ARTHUR
MONDE ERIC
NOMBULELO MILDRED
MONELO GEORGE
LUNGISWA HARRIET
ARCHIBOLD SIBONGILE
BONISWA JUDITH
NOMQONDISO ESTHER
LILLIAN LUMKA
NOLUZUKO PRECIOUS

4901017931085

5810110954085
7110305468084
4802285565086
4908140589086
6402225373085
7102235486088
5011240665085
4708035515081
6801260566083
7808135359080
6209070605085
5503110687082
6004160690083
7203020704089
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

iPosition Last Name Ufirst Names

AN/ CU*;

1 BROWN DANIEL DENNIS WILLIE 6209065194087 Y
2 PEARSON ROALD PAUL 3408055026084 Y
3 YONGA BONGILE LAWRENCE 6206026393089 Y
4 VAN WYK ARRIE LOUIS 5904025111087 Y
5 BOOYSEN DAWID BENJAMIN 5806185109084 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

BositionitastName L 0 First Names . - v e ANyCUY
1 VERHEIJEN RUDOLF PETER JOHAN 4809055067086 Y

2 MARAIS JACOBA JOHANNA 5002110029080 Y

3 BEETGE WILLEM WYNAND 7304125043082 Y

4 MABENA MARY KEDIBONE MARTHA 6904010433081 Y

5 BOTHA EVONA 7511200079084 Y

6 NEL JANNIE ABRAHAM 6009115103082 Y

7 LUBISI SUNNYBOY RUDOLF 7812205492086 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

ftion  Last Name Eirst Names

1 BOTHA THEUNIS GUSTAV 4207275006085 Y
2 DU PLOOY RUDOLPH ARNOLDUS 5001285098086 Y
3 HANEKOM JOHAN 5212225002084 Y
4 HANEKOM JOLANDIE 6611060082086 Y
5 BOTHA RICHARD DARYLL 6704105101084 Y
6 STENGER KARIN WINNIFRED 5206010053088 Y
7 MODISE - ALFRED BENJAMEN 6610275100089 Y
8 DU PLOOY DENISE CATHERINE 5309080053085 Y
9 BEETGE SCHALK CHRISTIAN 7304125042084 Y
10 KEKANA ELIAS 4601016283088 Y
11 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN PETRUS JOHANNES 5411085129082 Y
12 NEETHLING YVONNE HESTHER 4501240037088 Y
13 BEZUIDENHOUT DIRK JACOBUS JOHANNES 5811145002080 Y
14 PRETORIUS LINDA 61 03180122083 Y
15 SCHULZ JOHANNES JOAGIM CHRISTOFFEL 6112235037089 Y
16 MOLOBI THEOPHILUS 5007085241081 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

{Position; Last Name First Names

i AN/CU*
PERUMAL DAYALAN 5701015163080

1 Y
2 MUNSAMY LESLIE 6103145232084 Y
3 JACOBSON MARIA 5907010206085 Y
4 ROOPNARAIN KISHORELALL 6402105190088 Y
5 GOVENDER SIVALINGAM 5804205184088 Y
6 MURUGAN SAGERAN 6011035222083 Y
7 MOODLEY KOVINDREN 7306045273087 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

f NaT THpirst Names| ' : j
MOISE ALFRED BENJAMEN 6610275100089 Y
2 MALEFO KHUTJO RAMASELA ANGELINA 7609030497086 Y
3 MAKHADI YVONNE 7509110548081 Y
4 JANSE VAN RENSBURG MATTHYS GERHARDUS 5309265017087 Y
5 GROBLER SAREL PETRUS 5312165065081 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

_Province Mpumalanga

‘Position Last Name First Names 10 AN/CUY
1 RADEBE JABULANE LUCAS 7403175457083 Y
2 MAHLALELA WILLIE 6502285545082 Y
3 MAHLALELA SIMANCELE MONICA 6811260382084 Y
4 MADONSELA : MARIA ROSSLYN 7604250730084 Y
5 PHEHU ADELAIDE 5608240874086 Y
6 THABETHE MAVULA DAVID 5806285791080 Y
7 NXUMALO GETRUDE NTOMBI 7506190306083 Y
8 MNISI BABY SPHIWE 7812240991084 Y
9 MABENA MARY KEDIBONE MARTHA 6904010433081 Y
10 MAGAGULA JABULANE OBED 7103115694080 Y
11 LUBISI SUNNYBOY RUDOLF 7812205492086 Y
12 MAHLANGU TSHITSHI JULIAH 6007020744081 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

?Positlonlast Narne” e SO e FlrstNames

MODISE N ’  ALFRED BENJAMEN 6610275100089

1 Y
2 MOTLOBA KELEBOGILE FELICIA 7707020406081 Y
3 RADEBE JABULANE LUCAS 7403175457083 Y
4 MAHLALELA WILLIE 6502285545082 Y
5 MOTLOUNG AUPA SAMUEL 6502125407089 Y
6 MTAMBO FANI GEORGE 4306055446089 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

(Position’ Last Name

SHARP l ©  NORMAN ANTHONY 4811105141085

First Names . AN/ CU¥

1 Y
2 BROWN DANIEL DENNIS WILLIE 6209065194087 Y
3 MARNEWICK JOHAN COENRAAD NEIL 7309245131089 Y
4 YONGA BONGILE LAWRENCE 6206026393089 Y
5 MARE ANDRE WILHOLM JAKOBUS 6611055011082 Y
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Party CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Western Cape

1 NEL JANNIE ABRAHAM 6009115103082 Y
2 JOHNSON ANDRE 7502175157088 Y
3 PIETERSEN ASHLEY MARTIN 7408105234080 Y
4 HANS SAMANTHA ROCHELLE 8001140171083 Y
5 BOOYSEN GEORGE ANTHONY 5708315138084 Y
6 CHARLES CLIVE JONATHAN 7105285525085 Y
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DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province Eastern Cape
1 TRENT

2 FARROW

3 LEE

4 DELPORT

5 SWANEPOEL
6 MITCHELL

7 LE ROUX

8 RAUTENBACH
9 LOVEMORE
10 MOORCROFT
11 STUURMAN
12 MAYEKISO
13 BOTO

14 GOUWS

15 DELPORT

16 VALLABH

17 MINNAAR

18 FINNIS

19 |LANDMAN

20 HOLLINGTON
21 WOODHALL
22 RADEMEYER
23 SMITH

24 SAULS

25 BECKER

26 CILLIERS

27 WILLEMSE
28 MAZANTSI

29 UNGERER

30 CARR

31 MAGUIRE

32 DAVIS

33 CAIRNCROSS
34 PUCHERT

35 GOOSEN

36 NYANDENI
37 VAN DYK

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM
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14 Apr 2004 National Election

+-3 SRRY
EDWARD WILLIAM
STUART BRIAN
TREVOR DONALD
JACOBUS TERTIUS
MARIE LOUISE
JOHN MERVYN
JACOBUS WILHELMUS
GUSTAV
ANNETTE THERESA
ERROL KNOTT
VERNON SAMUEL
BONGINKOSI
NOMPAKAMISO VY
EMBRENSIA CLAASSENS
JACOBUS STEPHANUS
DINESH
DESMOND WILKINSON
SHARON ANN
BREDINE
WILLIAM JOHN MICHAEL
CHESTER IAN
ANNETTE
FREDERICK DEVILLE
LOUISE CHARLANNE
ANNA MARGARETHA
LOUISA STELLA
CATHRINE
NOMONDE VERONICA
ERIC
CAROLYN BARBARA
HEATHER
JEREMY SIMON GRONOW
DONALD THOMPSON
PATRICIA
ANDRE
MCEBISI ADVISER
KATHLEEN

D oy
4009225029088
4609175154081
4706265535086
3910165087088
3908040088081
5510155231080
3907215030084
6312295177086
5806120014084
4001125025084
6911085249086
6207145605080
4506250108083
3601030011086
4703125006085
6108295663087
5603285136087
5910100063085
7107210255085
5012085018083
4401025685088
6605190003087
4508035042082
7103220204080
4308040054085
7210280170083
6806060223082
6006140579088
4002235033083
5309070015086
4708150146086
3812215040085
3508105112089
3909140091082
3307195016080
5201065788084
7010240217085
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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VOSLOO
MC LEAN
DAVIS
ADAMS
GIBBS

DE ANDRADE
BOTHA
BARNARD
SMIT
GIBBS
NORUSHU
SAMMY
GIBBS
BENTZ
MACE
SOLWANDLE
BAWDEN
SMIT
CESHEMBA
EDWARDS
SAULS
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
SMITH
MINNAAR
ROBERTS

CHRISTOFFEL PHILIPPUS
SUSAN JOHANNA
MARILYN ANN
GEORGE HENRY
DELENE

MAGRIETA JOHANNA
ANASTASIA MELISSA CONZALVIS
JULIANA

JAN FREDERIK
GORDON LOCKIE
BULELWA SIPHOKAZI
CATHERINE ADA
KATHLEEN DELIA
WILHELM FRIEDRICH
GLORIA EMILIE
ZOLILE ALLNATIONS
THERESA MARY
NICHOLAS JACOBUS
NCUMISA

DAVID FIELD
SHIRLEY LORRAINE
DEAN CHRISTOPHER
CINDY

SARAHLEEN SYLVIA
VIVIAN ELRED
HAYLEY

7203035283087
4412060081083
4511170010088
3903135015081
7502270020082
5710130013088
6807130279088
8108120107084
5603015097088
4912065095087
7608030471083
4610180062087
5302080131084
5611265105089
4308150044082
5904115291088
6705290051084
3703105014084
7404041787083
6207105062082
4903070097085
7907065037086
7704030057087
4402190047088
4112195074082
8212290214082
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Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province Free State

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE

‘Position: Last Name .
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BOTHA
JANKIELSOHN
MAHOKO
LOTRIET

SMIT
HAGEMANN
LEEUW
LEKHANYA
STEYN

SMITH
BRUWER
LITHUPA
MAART
MAKHOBOTLOANE
MENGE
NKWANYANA
NTSALA
HARRINGTON
NTHUNYA
MAQENA

VAN BILJON
SEELI

WORTH
MHLAFU
MOSETLHE
VAN DER WALT
VAN WYK
ALEXANDER
FREWEN
BOTHA

14 Apr 2004 National Election

First Names
CELIA-SANDRA
ROY

JOHN LEBOHANG
ANNELIE

DIRK CORNELIUS

HELENA MAGDALENA
PETER RAMATHE
LEHLOMELA LAWRENCE
GERRIT

LOUIS

THOMAS IGNATIUS

MPHO JOSEPH

ALEC NOLAN

TELLO NORMAN

PAUL HANSEN

MBEKENI MOSES

MOLEFI MALACHIA
CLEMENT CHRIS

MPOTLA SAMUEL
ALEYMARIA MALEFU
PETRUS JOHANNES JACOBUS
FUSI DAVID

DARRYL ARTHUR

BILLY DAVID
NTOMBIFUTHI ROSALINAH
HENDRIK PETRUS
WILHELMINA CHRISTINA
BASIL BENNETH STEPHEN
PETER JOHN

ANDRIES JOHANNES

ANJCUY

4502250046084
6712035143084
6812225834086
6006080098081
6109215031082
4809040007080
3508125208081
7312175267089
8002245151087
4004295038085
3003205033088
6801315367081
4608085083083
5905035720080
3202255045089
4905215642089
3304135160086
5203125079082
2501015353084
5812120523082
4501205063087
5404255760083
4803115065081
5206245208085
6111210512082
6104155011087
7306050030083
5911295089083
5401165052080
3907125020084
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Party
List Type
Election
Province

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election
Gauteng

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

DAVIDSON
NTULI
SEMPLE
GIBSON
LABUSCHAGNE
TALJAARD
MALULEKE
VAN DYK
BLANCHE
CAMERER
STEYN
SCHMIDT
COETZEE
MINNIE
BOINAMO
WATERS
DREYER
MAHLASE
GROBLER
CHEN
GUDLHUZA
HUNTER
PRINSLOO
DLAMINI
LORIMER
THERON
FLEMING
LOE

DE GOEDE
NDLELA
VAN ZYL
MGENGE
WENGER
REILLY
ZWANE
WALTERS

mes

ANTHONY

JAMES
IAN ORMISTON
RICHARD SIBUSISO
JANET AUDREY
DOUGLAS HARVEY MONRO
LESLIE BERNARDUS
RAENETTE
DANIEL KAPENI
SALOMON MARITZ
JOHANNES PETRUS IZAK
SHEILA MARGARET
ARRON CECIL
HENDRIK CORNELUS
RYAN
KAREL JOHANNES
GEORGE GAOLATLHE
MICHAEL
ANCHEN MARGARETHA
WILLIAM TEMA
GODFRIED AUGUST JOSEPHES
SU HUEI
SOLANI PHANUEL
HENDRIKA JOHANNA MARTINA
CATHARINA DORETHEA
TEMBISILE VALENCIA
JAMES ROBERT BOURNE
JACOBUS LODEWIKUS
DEREK LANCHESTER
SHELLEY JOY
JUSTUS
NATHANIEL MZIMKULU
JOHANNES STEPHANUS DU TOIT
SIPHIWE
MARTA
JACQUELINE
GOODWILL BHEKINKOS!I

THOMAS CHARLES RAVENSCROFT

5612155039081

iD

5101305118086
4405115458082
5503290104080
4208085118086
4111165001083
7207040117081
4304215465081
5509145075086
3706145017082
4112150072089
5504045070089
6310315105087
7301085125081
5403135050087
4802035619084
6706305001089
5203270034080
6507235290085
4106255046089
5512251016084
5909045712087
5506260081089
4812230112082
6211220435082
6202195071085
5312225009087
6002035243088
5812070020089
4404105008080
6102225703089
3606015015085
7212095459081
5307180121083
7705100037081
7205145315089
7601305034082
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38 EBRAHIM RASHIDA 4608090081080 Y
39 NAIR SAMANTHA 5605210101086 Y
40 VAN DER WALT BAREND JOHANNES 4011095119080 Y
41 BOSCH VICTORIA ANN 5003030076086 Y
42 BEZUIDENHOUT STEPHANUS GERT 4903235007086 Y
43 NEL LUCAS JOHANNES 4603045042089 Y
44 ABRAHAMS BEVERLEY LYNNETTE 6004090150083 Y
45 THOBEJANE JERRY NGWETJANE 6809065725085 Y
46 BANDA BESTON 5011265681082 Y
47 KARSTEN ANDREAS STEFANUS JACOBUS 7705075028081 Y
48 UNDERWOOD JACOBA PETRONELLA 5301300109086 Y
49 BERGMAN DARREN 7710185042089 Y
50 NKOS! GABSILE PRECIOUS 7406160542082 Y
51 TSATSI RAMMUPI EZEKIEL 6901025595086 Y
52 AUCAMP MAGRIETHA 7712050005084 Y
53 BAKER DUNCAN CHARLES 3809055019088 Y
54 MORAKE SELLO SAMUEL 4707025157088 Y
55 VILAKAZI AGNES INA 8104080281084 Y
56 KEMP TIMOTHY JOHN 5210055049084 Y
57 ABRAHAMS CLEMENT OSWALD 4907025077084 Y
58 BAUR RAE NORMA 4503170015084 Y
59 UNDERWOOD KENNETH GEORGE 4803315112089 Y
60 FORBES DONALD GRANT 4009145069081 Y
61 WALKER SARAH-KATE 8408070112088 Y
62 SELEPE MANTHOLE CECILIA 5104160611088 Y
63 BESTBIER ANDRE 4603315059086 Y
64 OLLIS IAN MICHAEL 7003155238089 Y
65 POOE CHAMP SIMON 5702085291082 Y
66 MZOLO SHIRLEY MATLAKALA 5910190788088 Y
67 MOFQOKENG LOUIS 4612265417087 Y
68 NGWENYA MAQOBA ABEL 4210115216088 Y
69 NAIDOO JAYALATCHM 3802280072089 Y
70 SLOAN JOHN EDWARD 3606235013084 Y
Al JOUBERT GYSBERTUS JOHANNES 6805225006085 Y
72 WALAZA BOETIKIE SLONS 5812085504085 Y
73 NKOMO GOODNESS 6407065755085 Y
74 SAMSON GERALD 7206067310082 Y
75 SAKALINGUM DARMALINGUM 3802195098088 Y
76 SCHAERER FAITH TIT). 5505050677080 Y
7 BOSMAN JACOBUS FREDERIK 3806115020080 Y
78 VILAKAZI NGWAHAKWETHE ELSIE 5309150764084 Y
79 SWART JAMES MARTIN 4603015132084 Y
80 WOLMARANS FREDERIK GERHARDUS ANDREAS 3910085083084 Y
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Party DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
List Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal
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ELLIS
KOHLER
SAYEDALI SHAH
KALYAN
NKEM-ABONTA
LOWE
REDDY
MORGAN
MNYANDU
REID
STEELE

VAN ASWEGEN
LETLAKA
BORMAN
LEES

KEYS
DEVENISH
STOKES
BOND
NAIDOO
CELE

MC DONNELL
HLONGWANE
JAYANATHAN
RAWLINS
MOLL
NGCOBO
CHRISTIANS
MOORE
HEYNS
SNASHALL
ELLIS
HUMAN

SAIB

GWALA
HEANEY
HENDERSON

MICHAEL JAMES
DIANNE
MOHAMMED RAFEEK
SANTOSH VINITA
ENYINNA

CHRISTOPHER MARK
VISVIN GOPAL

GARETH RICHARD
BHEKINHLAHLA JEREMIA
PENELOPE ANNE

MARK HARVEY

RINA

RAYMOND SIKHUMBUZO
GLORIA MARY

ROBERT ALFRED
RADLEY EDWARD
GEORGE EDWIN
THOMAS FRANCIS NORMAN
MICHAEL STEVEN
PRAGALATHAN

PAUL MPANDE

ANN MELLANY
THUTHUKANI BRIGHTMAN
SOOBRAMONEY
DOUGLAS

JOHANNES CORNELIUS
NDAWOYAKHE WILSON
ALEX

MARGARET HEWLETT
HERMANUS EGBERTUS
DAVID

PHILLIDA EVELYN
ABRAHAM CHRISTOFFEL
YASSIEN

SIBONELO SIBONGISEN
MARIE MARTINE
GEORGE DIEDERIK

o
460929
5512020033089
5610105258082
5707260077081
5508125876083
6204035079088
7012075148088
7703225127085
5511195697082
5912080080089
5712035028088
4802120031088
6408065513086
4009220082082
5210255042087
5411015096088
4111105082086
4407245127082
6010085171083
6104065164083
7607265608088
4609090113089
7108105323087
5204275030081
5801205035088
4806225021084
5211125438083
7609195217089
4405250089080
4201185045085
3302245013088
5201050027084
3405135025086
4909055100083
7404045378087
6401210076083
5311175101084
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

¢ Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

03-123928—4

DE LANEY
MITCHELL
OLIVIER
NOFEKETA
GREEN
MTHABELA
STEENHUISEN
POTGIETER
MSANE
GRIFFITHS
SWARTS
LOURENS
MWELASE
PHUNGULA
BROPHY
KORMUTH
VAN DEN BERG
VAN PLETZEN
MC ARTHUR
LWANDLE
DUCASSE
ADAMSON
NGCAMU
RAMTAHAL
ZONDI

VAN DEN BERG
MOSTERT
MKHIZE

DE BEER
BARNARD
LAWRENCE
GEEN
COLMAN
SNASHALL
DIDISHE

DE BEER
SMITH
NGCOBO
ROLFE
SCOTT
PRINSLOO
TAINTON
SANGWENI

JILL LORAINE

ANDRE ROSS

KEITH

NKULULEKO CROMWELL
JAMES EDWARD PETER
NHLANHLA SOLOMON
JULIE NICOLA
JACOBUS JOHANNES GERHARDUS
KNOWLEDGE SABELO
AVRIL VERONIQUE
DIANE BRENDA

MANIE

SYDNEY SIPHO
AUTRINA NOMATHEMBA
ELIZABETH

ANDREJ

SANDRA ETHEL
GERARD FRANZ

GLENN ROBERT
KHANYISILE

INEZ JANE

GEORGE MCDOWALL
NOBUHLE BENEDICTA
ROWAN

MUZIWAMAFA JOHN
JAN CHRISTOFFEL
MARION ANN
SAMKELISIWE LORRAINE LYNNE
KIM TRACEY

SOLOMON ROYSTON
JUDITH MARY
CHARLES LEWIS
BERNARD JOHN LEWIS
PENELOPE ROSEMARY
MONGEZI SISA

ANNA SUSANNA MARIA
TED ALEXSANDRA
SITHEMBISO HUBERT
KENNETH DAVID
BARRY MERVYN

PETER

NEIL MELBOURNE
MABONGI ZANELE

4409160444088
4610155041082
3109165025087
7101066095083
4002125079089
6001045975085
7803200179083
3410025041086
7902275334084
4005010072085
6107200075080
6112105027087
6409215672087
7409080927086
5109260081082
8403205925082
6101250016086
4810155090085
5607275031083
7705290515086
7509030066081
3306225035086
7603231014089
4901215125084
5901195688084
7207085140089
4607270063082
7611020751084
6807070146081
3503305193088
4702180040088
3710125078080
3211155009087
3905120053084
8008105401082
4009210054083
8306235220087
8107045879082
6105065257082
5009305066082
8308185270088
3406085051080
7311200816084
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Party
List Type
Election
Province

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election
Limpopo

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

VAN DER WALT
SWATHE
CORNELIUS
MANZINI
MATJEE
MATHIVHA
NOKO
MATSEBANE
MPETLE
SAKO
RIKHOTSO
MAKHALE
MOKWENA
SHIRILELE
MANDIWANI
SHINGANGE
TJUMANA
MADHLOPHE
RABADA
MASUTHA
PHIRI
MANGANY!
MAMAFHA
MODIBETSANE
MKHARI
MUGWARI
MAROLE
BASSON
MORUTI
MOKGEHLE
MNIsI
MASHELE
THETJENG
HELM
MADAMALALA
MOGANEDI
MONAMA,

. First Names

DESIREE
MPOWELE MEXAN

PIETER WILHELM LE ROUX
VELLY MAKASANA
MOLOKO CALVIN
AVHASHONI LEVY
MAISELA JOSEPH

SARAH SELOKELA
PHOKOANE NICODEMUS
NOKO JOSEPHINA
MACKSON QOPHANI
TSHIFHIWA SAMUEL
REMETSHEHLA ELSON PHANIOS
NKHESANI ELIZA
MUVHULAWA WILSON
MASHISHIMALE PANIEL
MASHINGWANA MIETJIE
MONGAZI ELFAS
CHIMANGASO RIPHOS
MUDANALO CHRISTA
KEKU JOYCE

MKHACHANI RICHARD
PHILEMON NTHATHEDZINI
NOMVULA JOHANNA
MAGEZI DENNIS
BALANGANANI ALFRED
REMBULUWANI THELMA
ASTRID ERIKA

MADUVULA ICKY

PITSI WILLIAM

FRANK

PHINEAS

ODYSSEUS MOTLATJO
MARIA ALETTA

RENDAN! HENDRICK
MAPHOKGWANE JOHANNES
MORONGWA NELLY

5604200070088
7002055983083
5901095132084
5704075747081
6805125581088
6104235144080
4110035176083
6502200270089
5901265772081
6010090688089
5002125832080
5809065245085
4404285135083
4201050416080
5003036204088
4107235231080
6203260390087
3808085177080
3503145292082
4011150117086
6710010421087
4104255403087
3612185096087
5812290298085
6309305404088
4810285134084
6508080082080
5903250007085
7505265581085
4903055451083
3306095166086
5909135798087
6204055532081
5810180128081
6406045276089
6412225652081
6112251125081
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38 MARISHANE KGWELE JANETT 5906250780080

Y
39 MAANDA THIMOTHY MUDZULAFHI 6801026660089 Y
40 SHIVAMBU HASANI RICHARD 6812085461087 Y
41 KHAKHU MBULAHENI DANIEL 5712085604085 Y
42 MC COMB GRAHAM LINCOLN 4408135050087 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 49 of 201
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Party DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Mpumalanga

iPosition: Last Name g First Names AN/CUX

1 WEBER HILDA 4108040001088 Y
2 MASANGO SUHLA JAMES 5709025261083 Y
3 VAN HEERDEN JACOB ANDREAS 4908285053088 Y
4 DE VILLE JACOBUS ROSIER 3708195012088 Y
5 VENTER HERMIAS JACOBUS 4608305066082 Y
6 MATSEPE CHOLOANE DAVID 4705155594088 Y
7 DA CAMARA MANUEL LIMA 7105155140080 Y
8 HEYMANS ABEL DANIEL 4204255088084 Y
9 MNISI THEMBI THELMA 5810210846082 Y
10 KOEKEMOER PETRUS BERNARDUS 4403285039089 Y
1 MAPHANGA DANISA ALEX 4904165739086 Y
12 MTSWENI SAMUEL MAZUNGWE 5304195781084 Y
13 MOKOENA SESANA BETTIE 6004170723080 Y
14 FOURIE STEPHANUS PETRUS 5801315164083 Y
15 MINNAAR PHILIPPUS CHRISTOFFEL WILLEM 6103045014087 Y
16 ZWANE TEWU ELIJAH 4512055210082 Y
17 WATSON ARMISTON 4411265032081 Y
18 BELL BRIAN GORDON 3606145055084 Y
19 MAHLANGU MIRRIAM MATHIRI 6111110996088 Y
20 SMITH EDWARD 6201135075081 Y
21 MBONANI FRANS HENDRECK 7207195435080 Y
22 DU PLOOY CORNELIUS HENDRICK 4408015001085 Y
23 KEKANA MADIMETSA JOHN 3005165097086 Y
24 PRETORIUS ROELOF JOHANNES 5408275073088 Y
25 MYAKENI BOISANA SOLOMON 5103285185085 Y
26 SCHORMANN STEPHEN RUDOLF 7002165202085 Y
27 AMOD AHMED RASHID 4902015122081 Y
28 KOSTER JOHANN 4702215026086 Y
29 DOYER KAREL JAN 4107045032082 Y
30 GRIFFITHS CHRISTOPHER 5303135084088 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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No. 26209

101

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE

Party

List Type Reglonal List
Election

Province North West

iPosition Last Name

0N G A~ WN

e e ST G G G S SO 7o ]
~Noogbh WwN =20

SWART
SEREMANE
MOTSOAHAE

HART

TERBLANCHE
MOTSWENYANE
RAMPE

RABOTAPI

EVERSON

VOSLOO

SWART

NCUBE

LEMPE

VAN WYK

KURET

LAMPRECHT

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

14 Apr 2004 National Election

First Names

PAUL STEPHANUS
WETSHOTSILE JOSEPH
IDZAI FATIMA

EDWARD GERALD
JOHANNA FREDRIKA
SELLO PETRUS
MOTLHOPEGI DAVID
MPONENG WINSTON
RAYMOND CECIL
JOHANNES MARTHINUS
PAULUS STEPHANUS
ALFRED BUTIKI

PULE PETRUS
FAREWELL GEORGE
BRUNO

ANNA SOPHIA

SHARON PATRICIA

5912015108088
3808265281082
5607150818083
4004155034083
7012140008085
4509205492081
5607075917085
6011255988082
3709075028087
5003025039081
3403035002081
5707215739082
6511035575083
6704025143083
3906045129082
4607120082084
5911160659085
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Party" DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Northern Cape

iPosition Last Name 7 7 T LI R R TGk Names jet ; 1D AN/CLK
1 NEL ADRIAAN HERMANUS 4311045078083 Y

2 HENDERSON ROSS KIRBY 5110285552081 Y

3 CLOETE PIETER BARNET 3710195056081 Y

4 LIEBENBERG CHRISTIAAN RUDOLF 5502145065082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 52 of 201
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No. 26209

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

Party DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE ALLIANSIE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Western Cape

[Position. Last Name =’ SoFirstNames o

1 RABIE PIERRE JACQUES

2 MAREE OTTA HELENE

3 OPPERMAN SYDNEY EDWARD

4 VAN NIEKERK ANDRE ISAK

5 HAASBROEK SAREL FRANCOIS

6 SELFE TREVOR JAMES

7 DOMAN WILLEM PHILLIPS

8 KING RYNO JOHANNES

9 MORKEL GRAIG MERVYN

10 SWART MARIUS

11 SMUTS MUDENE

12 JULIES ISAAC FREDERICK

13 WALKER VIVIENNE MARGARET
14 REDCLIFFE CHARLES ROBERT

15 PRETORIUS IZAK JACOBUS

16 NEILSON IAN DOUGLAS

17 JOHNSON URSULA LORRAINE
18 THOMAS GORDON HENRY JOHN
19 RAYMOND FRANKLYN HEINRICH LINCOLN
20 VERSFELD ANTOINETTE MARIA
21 MITCHELL RITCHARD GORDON
22 VOS JAMES

23 GWANGXU XOLILE

24 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN ANDRICUS PIETER

25 WALTERS MICHAEL CHARLES
26 IPSER CLAUDE WALTER

27 FIGLAN ARCHIBOLD MZUVUKILE
28 DU TOIT JOHANNA SOPHIA QUARTA
29 BURGER PIERRE FRANCOIS
30 KNOTT CAROLINE JANE

N ROBINSON DENISE

32 DE SILVA ANTHONY HENRY

33 PASCOE GRANT IMMANUEL

34 HERBERT VERRELL RODNEY

35 ROSSOUW ALETTA

36 MAROEM ERNEST CHRISTOFER
37 PRINGLE STUART BRUCE

4903225092080
5103090105088
4206255074089
3810075015080
4610055052080
5508235049084
5010085038085
4708265012082
6711105520080
4112295006083
4907130004080
5203125081088
4112260069082
4609245101088
4501085064080
5410205151083
5506240076084
4307095060088
6001195045085
5210010001089
5701255096081
7909245168088
7507076073086
5810045036081
3905165014082
4209225063083
5807225368086
3801010032082
7504015128089
6003160025084
4709190036089
5604155162088
7012085407086
4307205138089
4706290059086
5405105191080
7006145353082
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38
39
40
41
42

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

SCHOEMAN
WYNGAARD
LAMOELA
RICHARDS
HARRISON

PETER
CHRISTIAAN ALLEN
HELEN

FADIELAH

BRENDA PATRICIA

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

3507175019083
5010085080087
4608300108087
6107240051083
4707280078086
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

E

2 HARDING

3 GREYLING

4 BURGESS

5 WANG

6 MATLHOAHELA
7 PEACH

8 ADOLPH

9 MAKWETU

10 HENDRICKS
1 GUNDA

12 BREYTENBACH
13 GORE

14 EARLE

15 LAWACK

16 DARKE

17 APRIL

18 MATEZA

19 KLAZINGA

20 DUDUMASHE
21 TARENTAAL
22 ADAMS

23 RUITERS

24 WHITAKER
25 SIFUMBA

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

iFirst Names

PATRICIA

AVRIL

LANCE WILLIAM
CECIL VALENTINE
Yi-Ju

BAITSENG LILLIAN
PETER DENNIS
ERIC

MABANDLA CLEMENCE
NEVILLE

JAN JOHANNES
ELIZABETH HELENA
VINCENT CHARLES
RORY JEFFERY
JONATHAN
FREDRICK CLEAMOND
PREACHER AMONI
FUNEKA MIRRIAM
LARISSA BENITA
JONGIKHAYA

JOHN

GERALD

SMIT JOHANNES
ERIC ROLFE
KHANYISO BANTU

5102170208085
6009115171089
7306145161083
4906035728082
7705155434084
6210021047088
4909045054085
5508015069088
4812275634081
4006275114018
5906135017088
5408060129087
7211235177082
7303275115088
4803235104083
5911045063081
5303255774088
3204150300080
7302070229086
7412185901089
6108125178082
5611085045085
4408275114081
4410175138087
7706245836080
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

{Bbsition Last Name " 00 _Flrst Names

MOENG T MANGKAISENG MARIA

1o anjcut

550615

0815083

1 Y
2 NIEMAND ADRIAAN ALBERTUS 6711165013083 Y
3 RIDGARD LYDIA 7311260029081 Y
4 NOCANDA JOSHUA SOFONIA 7508245668087 Y
5 VAN NIEKERK JOHANNES HERMANES SAGARIA 4501255033089 Y
6 RAMABODU PHEELO SAM 5609035715088 Y
7 RAMALEBO TEFO SAMUEL 7209276021086 Y
8 COETSEE COENRAAD FREDERICK SNYMAN 3704075034086 Y
9 MPHANYA MATSHIDISO AGNES 7401190651086 Y
10 VAN DER SANDT SONJA ELIZABETH 6412030226089 Y
11 JONKER FRANS 4805095613087 Y
12 HERBST IRMA ELIZABETH 7010280490089 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 56 of 201
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No. 26209

107

INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS

Party

List Type Regional List
Election

Province Gauteng

DELILLE
HARDING
OOSTHUIZEN
GREYLING
BURGESS
WANG
MATLHOAHELA
PEACH
ADOLPH
PANNALL
HENDRICKS
GUNDA
BREYTENBACH
GORE
EARLE
SONO
VERSTER
MOLETA
DISEKO
BATCHELOR
FUTTER
PHAKATHI
MASHABA
MOLLER
MAKWETU
MKHARI
KRIEL
MOKOELE
RITTER
MOREYA
FORTUIN
MATSETELA
MAQETSEBA
CHAUKE
PETERSEN
RADEBE
MOPP

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

14 Apr 2004 National Election

PATRICIA

AVRIL

HENRY WILLIAM
LANCE WILLIAM
CECIL VALENTINE
Yi-Ju

BAITSENG LILLIAN
PETER DENNIS
ERIC

MICHAEL ANTHONY
NEVILLE

JAN JOHANNES
ELIZABETH HELENA
VINCENT CHARLES
RORY JEFFERY
THEMBA JOSEPH
JEAN PIERRE
GLORIA

MAJENG SAMUEL
PETER IVAN

EWALT KING
BUSISIWE PATRICIA
DUMISANI TIMOTHY
JAPIE JACOBUS

MABANDLA CLEMENCE
MBHAZIMA JOHANNES

BARBARA
PHOFFA JOSIAS

ANDRIES PETRUS BENJAMIN

FREDDIE

EUGENE JOSEPH
UDLULABAPHI MARIA
MEIKI ROBINA

ALEX

HENRY STANLEY
RUSSELL BEKUMUZI
ROSETTA DIANNA

"5102170208085

6009115171089
5503125098085
7306145161083
4906035728082
7705155434084
6210021047088
4809045054085
5508015069088
3909175045086
4006275114018
5906135017088
5408060129087
7211235177082
7303275115088
4204275440083
8104135012088
6304020826087
7107255835080
5606035003085
4609265038087
6505270312087
7902235306081
5506165064081
4812275634081
6707295291086
4408170126081
5904245711088
3909015068082
7406055968087
7305165244084
5502250303088
4302230240083
5912135649086
5112095183081
7607205613081
5805240103082
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38
39
40
41
42

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

SUTCLIFFE
TSHOBA
MAILULA
GAUSE
ADAMS

DARREN PAUL

MAGGIE SOPHIE

NELSON MORWAMABUTJI
RAMOKETE ABEL

ANN

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

8110295107089
5004090237089
6310145422082
7706155613081
5410180046084
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

‘Position Last Name First Names ‘AN/cur

1 DE LILLE PATRICIA 5102170208085 Y
2 HARDING AVRIL 6009115171089 Y
3 GREYLING LANCE WILLIAM 7306145161083 Y
4 BURGESS CECIL VALENTINE 4906035728082 Y
5 WANG YI-JU 7705155434084 Y
6 MATLHOAHELA BAITSENG LILLIAN 6210021047088 Y
7 PEACH PETER DENNIS 4909045054085 Y
8 ADOLPH ERIC 5508015069088 Y
9 MAC KENZIE GRAHAM PETER DALZIEL 5005125131080 Y
10 MAKWETU MABANDLA CLEMENCE 4812275634081 Y
11 HENDRICKS NEVILLE 4006275114018 Y
12 GUNDA JAN JOHANNES 5906135017088 Y
13 BREYTENBACH ELIZABETH HELENA 5408060129087 Y
14 GORE VINCENT CHARLES 7211235177082 Y
15 EARLE RORY JEFFERY 7303275115088 Y
16 RAMDHANI RAJAN 6002125150086 Y
17 NOYINGANA THEMBEKA MONICA 6606230449082 Y
18 MOAGI HOSEA RAMMAKA 6208095899087 Y
19 MIDDLETON DONALD RAYMOND JAMES 5204015163085 Y
20 DRUMMOND SHARON FOLLIOTT 5710300057089 Y
21 CAROLAN LYNN JOYCE 5607040020080 Y
22 NTSHANGASE SABELO HEBERT 6803105362082 Y
23 MTHEMBU THOKOZANI HOSEA 6105155402085 Y
24 VISAGIE PETRUS BOSMAN 5806255031083 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

¢ Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

First:Names

[Position’ Last Namie. AN/CUX

1 MIYEN EDGAR MCHABI 5203125861083 Y
2 MKHAVELE POLINAH MASINGITA 5408140567082 Y
3 BALOYI MDUNGASE PIET 3807015814085 Y
4 SHIRINDA TINTSWALO DOREEN 5803231006083 Y
5 MINYUKU MUSA GILBERT ' 6402155419080 Y
6 NGOBENI JOSEPH RODGERS 6812035422080 Y
7 MAKAMA NKHENSANI HARRIET 8103310326081 Y
8 NKUNA SHANISEKA THOMAS 7208205739081 Y
9 RIKHOTSO FAMANDHA KLAAS 6103125124087 Y
10 NGOBENt1 MAKHOSAN! PHILIP 7210125852085 Y
11 MTHOMBENI KENY MAKHANDEN! 6706290398086 Y
12 MTHOMBENI SUPRISE 7710245443087 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM , Page: 60 of 201
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

Position’ Last Name . . . First Names

1 DE LILLE PATRICIA 5102170208085 Y
2 HARDING AVRIL 6009115171089 Y
3 BURGESS CECIL VALENTINE 4906035728082 Y
4 WANG YI-Ju 7705155434084 Y
5 HENDRICKS NEVILLE 4006275114018 Y
6 MATLHOAHELA BAITSENG LILLIAN 6210021047088 Y
7 ADOLPH ERIC 5508015069088 Y
8 GUNDA JAN JOHANNES 5906135017088 Y
9 PEACH PETER DENNIS 4909045054085 Y
10 BREYTENBACH ELIZABETH HELENA 5408060129087 Y
iR GREYLING LANCE WILLIAM 7306145161083 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 61 of 201
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
list Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

Position: Last Name

1 DE LILLE

2 HARDING

3 BULANA

4 ADOLPH

5 SENOAMADI
6 MC GLUWA
7 FOURIE

8 BRIDGES

9 MC GLUWA
10 VAN ZYL

11 MATHIBE
12 CHILI

13 MALAPA

14 NIEUWENHOUDT
15 CHABANGU

16 KNOETZE

17 MOKGOKO

18 KEPHEI
19 AFRICA
20 MOOKETSI
21 MABOA

22 KANTANE

23 VAN DER MERWE
24 MONYADI

25 MATLALA

26 MABILLE

27 NTHUTANG

28 TSHIKANE

29 SPRANG

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names :

PATRICIA
AVRIL

NOKUTHENJWA EUSTACIA

ERIC

SOBE KOOS

JOSEPH JOB
MARLEEN ELANA
LEWIS PAULUS
HAROLD

ALETTA ELIZABETH
OLDRIDGE DJUNDJU
ELIZABETH MMAKHUDU
SEITSHIRO SIDNEY
DODDS DUGMORE
SOLLY Vusl
ELIZABETH MARIA
MOKHOBO CHRISTINAH
FREDDY

ANGUS JAMES
JONAS RAMMUPUDU
SHUKI SIMON
ANTHONY THUSO
ENGELA SUSARA
KABELO CHINAH
MILWA DANIEL
TEBOGO EDITH

NEO EDITH
PUSOETSILE VICTOR
JOHN VIENNIE

5102170208085
6009115171089
6610240732081
5508015069088
6302235856089
6308235090082
6103170215087
6711225229083
6506245170089
5608100018089
5812295182086
6704100349084
4806035653084
4803045165084
7604285690089
5301230129089
5302250734089
7410245682087
6404215084086
6908125603082
5510245757086
5308085837088
6409070087082
6603215801080
6001035829086
4706300624085
5809261003080
6605055925085
5308015204086
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

‘Position Last Name First Names AN/CU*

1 GUNDA JAN JOHANNES 5906135017088 Y
2 BYLEVELD FLORIS PETRUS 5807245007086 Y
3 VISAGIE HANS 6110195052080 Y
4 SULLIMAN MOMIEM CECELIA 5003300101085 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 63 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

Position Last Name

1 DE LILLE

2 HARDING

3 BURGESS

4 PETERSEN

5 GORE

6 WANG

7 MATLHOAHELA
8 HENDRICKS

9 KIWIT

10 KRUGER

11 MANJYA

12 BATYI

13 GOUWS

14 MAX

15 BREYTENBACH
16 ADOLPH

17 GUNDA

18 PEACH

19 GREYLING

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

" Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names

PATRICIA

AVRIL

CECIL VALENTINE
GREGORY VINCENT
VINCENT CHARLES
YI-JU

BAITSENG LILLIAN
NEVILLE

ABEL

MARLON MICHAEL
MZWANDILE
FLORENCE

PIETER JACOBUS HENDRIK
LENNIT HENDRY
ELIZABETH HELENA
ERIC

JAN JOHANNES
PETER DENNIS
LANCE WILLIAM

5102170208085
6009115171089
4906035728082
6308315155086
7211235177082
7705155434084
6210021047088
4006275114018
7410295091080
7707105130085
7207295535086
5211030192080
4404305063083
6110015067086
5408060129087
5508015069088
5906135017088
4909045054085
7306145161083
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Party

List Type
Election
Province

{Bosition’ Last Name

0o ~N OO U R WN =

MAFANA

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
Regional List
14 Apr 2004 National Election
Eastern Cape

MAHLAELA
NTANTISO

MULDER
FESI
DAVIS

SWARTBOOI

MDABA
ZULuU
QuULY
CHIYA
MJoul

GXALABA

SOLOMON

KULA

WIGGINS

MAHINI

MBONGOZI

MADZIBA

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

"First Names

PATRICIA THEMBAKAZI
THEMBISILE MIRANDA
SITHEMBILE MICHAEL
ABRAHAM FREDERICK
CLARA NOSISA

JAMES MATTHEWS
NTOMBIZANDILE VONICA
THEMBWA BABY
MZIKAYISE GABRIEL
NONDYEBO
THEMBAKAZI

PASCALIS MAFUKU
NOTINI JULIA

DAVID KENITH

EDWIN SIMPHIWE
EDMUND PERCIVAL
BUNTU CHRISTOPHER
GWITSHI ERNEST
MONGAMELI PRESIDENT

5204240346083
5508290447082
5610115748080
6209175123083
5401170137082
6505075160087
6711200298087
6108290513089
5501295748083
7501012905089
6703160814086
4103215130087
4907150696088
6004205051086
7211255932085
7011205010085
7011295764088
3701165149089
7004185571085
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116 No. 26209 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
List Type Regionat List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

;ﬁiibﬁ? Last Name First Names 1

1 LEPITSI PHILLIPHIEN MANKOTSENG 7005120713088 Y
2 SEROKE TEFO JOHANNES 7604075574089 Y
3 BUTHELEZI BUHLE 6905135554081 Y
4 MOTHIBI MOLEFI SIMON 7109045729086 Y
5 KHOZA ITUMELENG 8010095292083 Y
6 MOLOI ELIAS TEBOHO 6912185297082 Y
7 RANTAMO MOKETE RAPHAEL 6501016007081 Y
8 MOFOKENG MOSHE MOSES 7304245451082 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 66 of 201
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Gauteng

iPosition Last.Name =
DHLAMINI
MAKHUBA
WILLIAMS
MBELE
GWALA
NDLOVU
LEBESA
ARENDS
MSIMANGO
10 ZWANE

11 ROLINYATHI
12 TWALA

13 KUBHEKA
14 ALVES

O WO ~NOW D WN =

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

First Names

BONGINKOSI WESLEY

HELEN NONHLANHLA
AMARYLLIS AMOR
TAMARI PRISCILLA
SELBY SIBUSISO
LINDA CARTER
SOKWANG LYDIA
STEPHEN ABRAHAM
ALBERT BOY
HLUPHEKILE RAINY
MANKI MIRRIAM
SIBONGILE BARBARA
MLUNGISA PATRICK
ROMEIN LINA

6707255315081
6403050378082
6610050201086
4509190496089
7008095709089
6603095299082
6806300368085
5011235062082
5009235644081
4910050201082
4210060208080
7103190268081
6308285928082
5812190046089

Page: 67 of

<<€ <<< << <<

201



118 No. 26209

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 29 MARCH 2004

Party
List Type
Election
Province

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
Regional List

14 Apr 2004 National Election
KwaZulu-Natal

35

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

ZULU

LUCAS
SMITH
SEATON
BHENGU
MPONTSHANE
VEZI
NDLOVU
MDLALOSE
NGEMA
NGIBA
ROOPNARAIN
SHABALALA
MSIBI
DONDA
XULU

ZONDI
SHANDU
NXUMALO
XOLO
KUNENE
CEBEKHULU
BROWN
NQOKO
MAVUNDLA
NKONTWANE
SOKHELA
VILAKAZI
MCHUNU
CELE
VALLIE
NGUBANE
MKHIZE
MAVUNDLA

rstNames. 0 T
KEITH MUNTUWENKOSI
NHLAHLA ELISAH

ERIC JAMES

PETER FRANCIS

SYBIL ANNE
MFUNISELWA JOHN
ALFRED MKHIPHENI
TEMBA ELLIS

VELAPH!I BETHUEL
MAKHOSAZANA MPHO
MZIKAYISE VINCENT
BONGINKOSI CHRISTOPHER
USHA

THOMAS

MTHINTEN! ROBERT
NKONZOYAKHE GODSHERO
MARIA

THAMSANQA OSCAR
ANNAH

GLORIA DUMILE

THANDI ANGEL

SIPHIWE SYDNEY

RUSSEL NSIKAYEZWE
BRIGGET

KHOMBA ROBERT
WINSTON THEMBA
SIYANDA

BEKIZWI STANLEY
JEANETTE NTOMBIZODWA
NHLANHLA SAMSON
BAFANYANA PHINEAS
PETER

THEMBA THEO KHOMBA
NKOSINATHI HAMILTON
EDWARD SKHUMBUZO

4001205574084
3701215034083
5410145122087
4808140008089
5305245761083
6205195679089
3812165352084
4806255674083
5704110838085
5007175644087
5110225305087
7007070115082
4103015489089
5109295562080
5502105732085
4111160204088
5510155658084
4204110270083
8005200633080
6512010329082
6101225681089
5803235784081
6709230072084
6411025303085
6105185828085
7707175895088
4105295409083
3707150274089
4906105767085
5309095822086
4612065475087
4906115710083
5708265425085
7006265554089
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Limpopo
‘Position Last Name First Names i AN/CU*
1 RAMODIKE MOGOBOYA NELSON 4109075437082 Y
2 NGOBEN! EDISON EDDY 5601105909089 Y
3 MOHLABA SKHUMBUZO ASQUITH WILLIAM 7409105391086 Y
4 MAKGAKGA LESIBA FRANS 5704265435083 Y
5 MOGOBQOYA SAKIA LEDIKWA 6109175746083 Y
6 RABALAO KGADI ESTHER 6403150457083 Y
7 SADIK! GIET JOSEPH 4609165554084 Y
8 MAKHOBELA GAVAZA LUCRETIA 7204110411080 Y
9 CHOSHI MADUMETJA KATE 6006020468089 Y
10 THETE TABI TOPSY 6606035636081 Y
11 DJAJE MOTLALEPULA MARTHA 5411130811080 Y
12 RHEEDER ANDRIES FREDERIK 7512295001082 Y
13 VAN HEYNINGEN CORNELIS 7211175158084 Y
14 NKHUMANE MPANDO SILAS 7401016399084 Y
15 MASENAMELA MMATSATS! JANE 5605120860086 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Mpumalanga

[Position Last Name * " T ) T First Names B

1 GAMA MZIKAYIFAN] JIMMY CELIMPILO 6911235473081 Y

2 JOUBERT LEONARDUS KOLBE 4808315087082 Y
3 MFUPHI VIRGINIA NONGABOM 3902220160083 Y
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

{Position. Last Name

{First Names

1 XULU ELIAS JABULANI 6404115437087 Y
2 MKHWANAZI MPHATHIWEMPI THOMAS 7009195632082 Y
3 NYAWO BERNARD 6604045711085 Y
4 NQWELO BUSISIWE CAROLINE 8012150954086 Y
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election

Province Northern Cape

iPosition Last' Name™ 7 D i "First Names '~ AN/CUY
1 PHAKATHI THATHOKWAKHE EDWARD 7007315409084 Y

2 JOHANNES JANNIE 5810085094081 Y

3 KOELA LINETTE MARTHA 7503200213086 Y

4 REED MARTIN EDWIN 5110085129080 Y
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Party INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

IPosition' Last Name ™

1 MIDDLETON
2 MILLER

3 DOOLINGS
4 EMMETT

5 PIEDT

6 JACOBS

7 SONYONI

8 MLANDU

9 mMQoaQi

10 MATANDA
11 MVELASE
12 MANDONGANA
13 CEKISO

14 CANDANI

15 NKOMANA
16 SIFILE

17 VENA

18 JONGA

19 NDZOYI

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

. First Names 0

NORMAN STEWAR
RODNEY HOWARD
HYRAM DEMITRI
MILTON AUGUSTUS
ANNA DEANNE MIRIAM
SHEILA HANNIFER
ANDILE JOHN
NONZIMA CYNTHIA
MFUNDO

NOCWAKA PENNY
BENARD QINISO
NOMXOLISI

BONGA

ZWELIBANZI WELCOME
NELSON SIZAKELE
LULAMA LAWRENCE
MTHABISENI
BONGIWE

FUNDISWA NANCY

: D
2101225036080
6007135183084
6110185182087
5909265296084
5103020016082
4603090038081
6201275837084
5910190754080
7505015528087
8306130476081
8210255475086
8607310740083
8311225336083
7407035945088
7203275971086
6103036133086
8207285666080
8310070645085
7303120677084
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Eastern Cape

sition Last'Name N First Names ‘AN/CUX
1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 74 of 201
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Free State

| First Names

CLAIRE CAROL

iPosition Last Name

AN/CUX]
1 EMARY

Y

4205260076089
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party KEEP iT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
lList Type Regional List
Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province ) Gauteng
Posit me o First Names
1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y
Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 76 of 201
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province KwaZulu-Natal

{Position Last Name First Names 1 AN/CU*

1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 77 of 201
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Limpopo

{Position. Last Name “First Names

1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 78 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking

26209—4



STAATSKOERANT, 29 MAART 2004 No. 26209 129

Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Mpumalanga

'Position Last Name i ) ‘First Names AN/CUX

1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 79 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province North West

m sition: Last Name First Names
1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y
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* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Northern Cape

" iiFirst Names

1 EMARY ‘ CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 81 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking
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Party KEEP IT STRAIGHT AND SIMPLE
List Type - Regional List

Election 14 Apr 2004 National Election
Province Western Cape

E osition Last Name . First Names AN/CU*

1 EMARY CLAIRE CAROL 4205260076089 Y

Date: 2004/03/26 04:46:22 PM Page: 82 of 201

* Acceptance of Nomination/Candidate Undertaking





